KIDDUSH PACKAGE INCLWDES

SALADS

Whitefish Salad
Baked Salmon Salad
Tuna Steak Salad
Egg Salad

CHEESE

Plain Cream Cheese
Organic Vegetable Cream Cheese

fixin's

Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Sweet Peppers,

Lettuce, Red & White Onions

breads
Large Holiday Challah

Gourmet Bagels (stoneground whole wheat,
vegetable, sundried tomato, whole wheat,
onion, poppy, sesame, cinnamon raisin, etc.)

Mixed Bialys

Also Includes:

Natural Sweet Butter
Noodle Pudding w/Pineapples & Raisins

Gourmet Italian Cookies

Colombian Premium Coffee & GourmetTea

AND
Specialty Cake

Choice of: Open Scroll,Open Book, Sheet Cake

(Choice of filling & writing)

Other packages are available.
We cater in-house or outside of premises.
Centerpieces: Mylar $9.50 Latex $5.00
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ALL DECORATED & PLATTERED

Slightly Higher For Parties under 50 people
ALL DAIRY

Y,

Qudliby is everything
Catering Video Available for Viewing

PRARON'Sw
urmet

Emporium
63-06 Woodhaven Blvd
Rego Park, NY 11374

Tel: (718) 205-1992 * Fax: (718) 205-1802
aaronsgourmet.com, kosherorganic.com,

glattkoshercatering.com

SHOMMER SHABBOS OWNERSHIP
GLATT KOSHER
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EXTRAS
Three Cheese Platters
(Muenster, Swiss, American)

Four Imported Cheese Platters

”
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$2.95 pp

$3.95 pp

(French Brie, Finlandian Swiss, Havarti, Muenster)

Nova (Smoked Salmon)
Poached Salmon

Scottish (Smoked Salmon)
Baked Salmon

Sable

Stuffed Whitefish

Whole Whitefish Fillet
Herring in wine or cream sauce
Islandic Matchez Herring
Gefilte Fish

Chubbs

Greek Salad

Organic Baby Leaf Lettuce

$3.50 pp
$2.95 pp
$3.95 pp
$3.50 pp
$4.50 pp
$2.50 pp
$2.25 pp
$2.50 pp
$2.75 pp
$2.25 pp
$2.50 pp
$2.50 pp
$2.00 pp

Organic Baby Leaf Lettuce w/Beans $2.25 pp

Fruit Platter
Soda
Juice

Complete Paper Goods

$2.95 pp
$1.25 pp
$1.75 pp
$1.50 pp

(forks, spoons, knives, napkins, tableclothes, hotcups,etc.)

Service 20% for 3 hours (includes setup, service and cleanup)

Prime Angus Meats ¢ Poultry « Gourmet Deli « Appetizing ¢ Catering ¢ Turducken  Worldwide Shipping



