KIDDUSH PACKAGE INCLUDES

<u>SALADS</u>

Whitefish Salad Baked Salmon Salad Tuna Steak Salad Egg Salad

<u>CHEESE</u>

Plain Cream Cheese Organic Vegetable Cream Cheese

fixin's

Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Sweet Peppers, Lettuce, Red & White Onions

<u>bread</u>

Large Holiday Challah Gourmet Bagels (stoneground whole wheat, vegetable, sundried tomato, whole wheat, onion, poppy, sesame, cinnamon raisin, etc.) Mixed Bialys

Also Includes:

Natural Sweet Butter

Noodle Pudding w/Pineapples & Raisins

Gourmet Italian Cookies

Colombian Premium Coffee & Gourmet Tea

AND

Specialty Cake

Choice of: Open Scroll, Open Book, Sheet Cake

(Choice of filling & writing) Other packages are available. We cater in-house or outside of premises. Centerpieces: Mylar \$9.50 Latex \$5.00



Shommer Shabbos Ownership GLATT KOSHER

Quality is everything !!!

Catering Video Available for Viewing



EXTRAS

\$2.95 pp

(Muenster, Swiss, American)

Four Imported Cheese Platters \$3.95 pp (French Brie, Finlandian Swiss, Havarti, Muenster)

Nova (Smoked Salmon)	\$3.50 pp
Poached Salmon	\$2.95 pp
Scottish (Smoked Salmon)	\$3.95 pp
Baked Salmon	\$3.50 pp
Sable	\$4.50 pp
Stuffed Whitefish	\$2.50 pp
Whole Whitefish Fillet	\$2.25 pp
Herring in wine or cream sauce	\$2.50 pp
Islandic Matchez Herring	\$2.75 pp
Gefilte Fish	\$2.25 pp
Chubbs	\$2.50 pp
Greek Salad	\$2.50 pp
Organic Baby Leaf Lettuce	\$2.00 pp
Organic Baby Leaf Lettuce w/Beans	\$2.25 pp
Fruit Platter	\$2.95 pp
Soda	\$1.25 pp
Juice	\$1.75 pp
Complete Paper Goods	\$1.50 pp

(forks, spoons, knives, napkins, tableclothes, hotcups, etc.)

Service 20% for 3 hours (includes setup, service and cleanup)

Prime Angus Meats • Poultry • Gourmet Deli • Appetizing • Catering • Turducken • Worldwide Shipping